
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.57 725 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:04.61 724 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:05.17 714 F 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:05.90 702 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:05.95 701 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.53 692 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.56 691 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.69 689 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.74 688 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.01 684 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.08 683 H 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.29 679 H 21/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.29 679 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.23 664 H 07/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.26 664 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:08.35 663 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.42 661 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.44 661 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.62 658 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.76 656 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.91 654 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.23 649 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.31 648 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:09.46 646 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.96 638 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.82 626 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.87 625 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1
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2:10.87 625 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.00 623 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.18 621 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.46 617 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.92 610 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:12.14 607 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.89 584 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.95 583 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.89 571 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:15.37 565 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:16.32 553 H 09/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Lincoln Vulc 1

2:18.33 529 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:28.39 429 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:30.05 414 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:30.72 409 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.08 375 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

2:55.09 261 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.26 664 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:09.31 648 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:05.90 702 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.08 683 H 29/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.56 691 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:05.95 701 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:04.57 725 F 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.01 684 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:05.17 714 F 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.29 679 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.69 689 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.74 688 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:04.61 724 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.53 692 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.91 654 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:07.29 679 H 21/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:12.14 607 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.96 638 F 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.18 621 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.76 656 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.23 664 H 07/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.44 661 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.82 626 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.62 658 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.46 646 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.87 625 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.42 661 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.35 663 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.23 649 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.00 623 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.92 610 F 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.89 571 H 01/05/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.46 617 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:16.32 553 H 09/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Lincoln Vulc 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.32 553 H 09/03/11 British Gas Swimming Championships 2011 Manchester Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.95 583 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.89 584 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:15.37 565 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:18.33 529 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:30.05 414 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:28.39 429 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:30.72 409 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.08 375 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

2:55.09 261 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


